
LUNDI MARDI MERCREDI JEUDI VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE

8 H

9 H

10 H

11 H

12 H

13 H

14 H

15 H

16 H
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PLANNING 2024 - 2025

MEDIATHEQUE (sous-sol)

MENAGE

 A GALON VAD                

18 H - 20 H

LES FELES DE 

L'ORTHOGRAPHE                         

14 H - 18 H

COURS  

D'INFORMATIQUE                      

9 H 30 - 12 H

A GALON VAD                             

15 H 30 - 20 H 45

MENAGE

AAA                                            

Taiji Quan Qi Gong                   

9 H 15 - 12 H

 A GALON VAD                         

Accordéon / Danse 

bretonne                                    

19 H - 22 H

FOYER LAIQUE                         

Sophrologie                           

18 H - 20 H

Dans le Vent d'Ouest    

Bagua                                              

20 H 15 - 21 H 30

Dans le Vent d'Ouest                        

18 H - 21 H 30


